Liga SMS - finat
Szczecin, 26- - 27-5-2017

Konkurencja 2 Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2017-05-26 - 9:08 Lista startowa
PL Open 21.68 JURASZEK Pawet 00701 Lublin 2017-05-18
PL Open 21.68 JURASZEK Pawel 00701 Lublin 2017-05-18
PL Open 21.68 JURASZEK Pawet 00701 Lublin 2017-05-18
PL 14 24.40 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Olsztyn 2016-07-08
PL 15 23.84 BUJOCZEK Filip 02711 Ostrowiec Sw 2009-12-12
PL 15 23.84 BUJOCZEK Filip 02711 Ostrowiec Sw 2009-12-12
PL 16 23.44 OSTROWSKI Karol 00116 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)  2015-12-12
PL 17 22.69 HOLUB Jan 00303 Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-28
PL 17 22.69 HOLUB Jan 00303 Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-28
PL 18 22.45 HOLUB Jan 00601 Dordrecht (NED) 2014-07-13
Rok ur.
Serialz6
0 COLEMAN Alan 03 SMStédz NT
1 MICIUL Michat SZG 00 SMS Zielona Géra NT
2 WILAS Oliwier 03 SMS Szczecin NT
3 GAWEL Jakub 03 SMS Szczecin NT
4 BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 SMS Szczecin 2941
5 LIK Kacper 02 SMStédz 29.93
6 GONTARCZYK Kamil 00 SMS Bielany Warszawa NT
7 SYSKA Kacper 02 SMStédz NT
8 PAKULA Mateusz 00 SMStédz NT
9 DUBIEL Kornel 01 SMS Gdansk NT
Seria2z6
0 GORAL Mateusz 02 SMS Szczecin 28.68
1 WIECHETEK Daniel 02 SMS Szczecin 28.11
2 ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 SMS Szczecin 27.73
3 ROZEK Oskar SP 00 SMS Poznan 27.55
4 DOMINIAK Kacper 00 SMS Wroctaw 27.03
5 URBANIAK Sebastian SP 01 SMS Poznan 27.39
6 MIKSA Bartosz 00 SMS Aleksandrow todzki 27.70
7 HALICKI Igor 01 SMS Szczecin 28.01
8 CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 SMS Gorzoéw WIkp. 28.28
9 CIESLAK Alexander 02 SMS Szczecin 28.84
Seria3z6
0 CHROMIK Szymon SR 99 SMS Racibérz 26.79
1 DUDEK Kacper SP 02 SMS Poznan 26.46
2 HANO Grzegorz 00 SMS Wroctaw 26.26
3 KACZMAREK Kacper 99 SMS Aleksandrow t6dzki 26.10
4 PAWLOWSKI Maksymilian 99 SMS Warszawa 25.97
5 WILK Jakub SOc 02 SMS Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski 26.05
6 SURDYK Patryk SSz 00 SMS Szczecin 26.19
7 tUKASZCZYK Mateusz SL 00 SMS Lublin 26.32
8 SEOJEWSKI Adam SP 01 SMS Poznan 26.76
9 BOBER Pawet 03 SMS Gdansk 26.99
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Liga SMS - finat
Szczecin, 26- - 27-5-2017

Konkurencja 2, Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

Seria4z6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

CZYZAK Arkadiusz SR
ASTASHEV Bogdan SK
MIKOLAJCZAK Btazej SB
WAL CERZ Mateusz

KEPA Kacper

BUTKIEWICZ Wiadystaw SO
ROGOZINSKI Mateusz SOc
BATKO Karol SK

BALICKI Michat
WOLOWICZ Mateusz SR

Seria5z6

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

GRZYBOWSKI Milosz
DABROWSKI Patryk
WOJCICKI Maciej
GEBKA Olaf SSz
DROZD Tymoteusz SO
PIOTROWSKI Kacper
LIPINSKI Szymon SOL
CUKANOW Michat
MARCZUK Szymon SL
LESIK Jarostaw SR

Seria6z6

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

BIERONSKI Michat
WIECKOWSKI Jakub SSz
KOLODZIEJCZYK Sebastian
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz
KSIAZEK Jakub SSz
OSTROWSKI Karol SSz
MICHALCZYK Andrzej SO
WINIATOWSKI Patryk SB
SADLOWSKI Piotr SOL
PILKOWSKI Patryk SWwa

99 SMS Raciborz

01 SMS Krakow

01 SMS Bydgoszcz

00 SMS Gorzoéw WIkp.

99 SMS Warszawa

00 SMS Oswiecim

99  SMS Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
01 SMS Krakéw

00 SMS Wroctaw

99 SMS Racibérz

00 SMS Bielany Warszawa
00 SMS Wroctaw

99 SMS Warszawa

00 SMS Szczecin

99 SMS Oswiecim

01 SMS Wroctaw

01 SMS Olsztyn

99 SMS Aleksandréw t.6dzki
99 SMS Lublin

02 SMS Raciborz

99 SMS Wroctaw

98 SMS Szczecin

99 SMS Wroctaw

99 SMS Bielany Warszawa
98 SMS Szczecin

99 SMS Szczecin

00 SMS Oswiecim

99 SMS Bydgoszcz

00 SMS Olsztyn

00 SMS Warszawa

25.59
25.46
2544
25.36
25.35
25.35
2543
25.44
25.58
25.64

25.27
25.10
24.66
24.61
24.54
24.57
24.64
25.02
25.20
25.32

2452
24.25
23.97
23.38
2291
23.04
23.91
24.10
24.48
24.53
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